DATE

8/12

8/19

8/27 (Saturday)
9/2

#9/9

9/16

9/23

9/30

10/6 (Thursday)
10/14

*10/21

*10/27 (Thursday)

*11/4

*District Game

#Homecoming

GUTHRIE JAGUARS FOOTBALL

2016
OPPONENT
Paducah (sRIMMAGE)
Knox City/Valley (scRiMMAGE)
CROWELL
NEWCASTLE
ASPERMONT
PETERSBURG
KNOX CITY
RULE
VALLEY
OPEN
BENJAMIN
PATTON SPRINGS

JAYTON

SITE
HOME
VALLEY
JAYTON
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

HOME

AWAY
HOME

HOME
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8:00

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30



