GUTHRIE JAGUARS FOOTBALL

2016

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>SITE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
8/12	Paducah (SRIMMAGE)	HOME	6:30
8/19	Knox City/Valley (SCRIMMAGE)	VALLEY	6:30
8/27 (Saturday)	CROWELL	JAYTON	8:00
9/2	NEWCASTLE	AWAY	7:30
#9/9	ASPERMONT	HOME	7:30
9/16	PETERSBURG	AWAY	7:30
9/23	KNOX CITY	НОМЕ	7:30
9/30	RULE	AWAY	7:30
10/6 (Thursday)	VALLEY	HOME	7:30
10/14	OPEN		
*10/21	BENJAMIN	AWAY	7:30
*10/27 (Thursday)	PATTON SPRINGS	НОМЕ	7:30
*11/4	JAYTON	HOME	7:30

#Homecoming

^{*}District Game